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1 Dr. Sunita 

Nighute 

 

Prof.

& 

HO

D 

2003/01/00

18 

 

1.11. 

2014 

 

MBB

S  

MD 

 

Physiolo

gy 

 

70570 

22893 

 

drsunitanighute

@gmail.com 

 

2 Dr. Kiran 

Buge 

 Prof 2009/10/36

21 

2.2. 

2015 

MBB

S  

MD 

Physiolo

gy 

 

89831 

92769 

bugekiran@gm

ail.com 

3 Dr.Dnyanes

h Gagare 

 

Asso

. 

Prof. 

 

NA 17.9. 

2007 

MSC 

Med 

Physio

(PhD)  

Physiolo

gy 

 

90490 

44705 

 

dgagare@yaho

o.co.in 

4 Dr. Rangaro 

Bhise 

Asso

. 

Prof. 

2009/09/31

38 

 

22.1. 

2018 

 

MBB

S 

 MD 

 

Physiolo

gy 

96239 

34420 

 

rangrao.bhise

@gmail.com 

5 Dr. Nisha  

Gandhi 

Asst. 

Prof. 

 

MCI/08-

32247 

 

15.12 

2020 

MBB

S 

 MD 

 

Physiolo

gy  

 

96731 

59959 
nisha.surana.8
4@gmail.com 
 

6 Dr. B S 

Karale  

Asst. 

Prof 
2008/04/1
492 

01.6.

2022 

MBB

S  

MD 

 

Physiolo

gy  

 

76663 

11537 
drbskarale@g
mail.com 
 

7 Dr. Pravin 

Dongare 

Tuto

r 

2008/0/265 

 

19.6.  

2012

  

MBB

S 

 

Physiolo

gy  

 

95279 

31384 

 

dpravin123@g

mail.com  

 

8 Dr. Madane 

Ashok  L 

Tuto

r 

2011/12/34

17  

 

1.12.

2020 

MBB

S 

 

Physiolo

gy  

 

86249  

03483  

ashokmadaneor

th03@gmail.co

m 

9 Dr.Ms.M.S  

Shaikh 

Tuto

r 

2013/09/28

22  

25.10

.2021 

MBB

S 

 

Physiolo

gy  

976672

0864 

 

10 Dr. Mahesh 

B Late  

Tuto

r 

2009/ 

05/2181 

 

27.09

.2021 

MBB

S 

 

Physiolo

gy  

77383 

27201 
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